
   

   

           
 

          

   
   

        

     

     
  

    

    
    

     
     

   

  

   
  

   

   

   

ODE� RAC� (Rules� Advisory� Committee)�

February� 11,� 2021� AGENDA�
Logistics:�

● Meetings� will� be� held� virtually� on� ZOOM� with� a� call-in� option� until�
further� notice.�

● Presenter/Subject� Matter� Expert� key� is� located� at� the� end� of� the�
agenda�

● Please� access� Shared� Notespace/Workspace� HERE�
● Please� access� the� Slide� deck� HERE�

February� 11,� 2021� Agenda,� 9:00� am� - 11:30� am�

9:00AM� - Introductions� &� Opening� Remarks�

9:15AM� - ODE� Updates� &� Policies�
● Oregon� Equity� Lens�
● Ready� Schools,� Safe� Learners� Guidance�

10:00AM� - ODE� Draft� Rules�
● African� American/Black� Student� Success� Plan�

10:30PM� - ODE� Early� Rule� Concept� &� Consideration�
● SIA� Performance� &� Financial� Audit� Rules�

11:00AM� - Open� Space�

11:30AM� - Closing�

Presenter/Support/Subject� Matter� Expert� Key:�
Name� Email� Subject� Matter/Topic� Presenter�

Jeremy� Wartz� jeremy.wartz@ode.state.or.us� ODE� RAC� Coordinator�

Tamara� Dykeman� tamara.dykeman@ode.state.or.us� ODE� RAC� Coordinator�
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https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1hTgYuc-7OlyMfTCAjEVX6gJBQXZJx0tTZ1LYhiL91rM/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1q6F_bra4miDTSoj6wfSDnjfJZZ98mEj_UUp7MIRbhzw/edit?usp=sharing
https://www.oregon.gov/highered/about/Documents/Commission/COMMISSION/2017/08-August-9-10/4.0d%20Equity%20Lens-reformat.pdf
https://www.oregon.gov/ode/students-and-family/healthsafety/Pages/RSSL-Guidance.aspx
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1nc4p2C8PiNTHIsHgz5eBQAQ61aZ2uqX1/view?usp=sharing


   

   

     

   

    

      

      

      

       

  

   

   

ODE� RAC� (Rules� Advisory� Committee)�

February� 11,� 2021� AGENDA�

Scott� Nine� scott.nine@ode.state.or.us� SIA/SSA/RSSL/� EII� Subject� Matter� Lead�

Jessica� Ventura� jessica.ventura@ode.state.or.us� Legislative� Leader/Government� Liaison�

Emily� Nazarov� emily.nazarov@ode.state.or.us� Legal,� Rules,� Complaints� Process�

Morgan� Zimmerman� morgan.zimmerman@ode.state.or.us� Director’s� O�ce� &� ODE� RAC� Support�

Michelle� Goodness� michelle.goodness@ode.state.or.us� EII� O�ce� &� ODE� RAC� Support�

Shelaswau� Crier� shelaswau.crier@ode.state.or.us� African� American� Black� Student� Success� Coordinator�

Rachael� Moser� rachael.moser@ode.state.or.us� SIA,� SIA� Application� &� Grants,� ESD’s�

Bryce� Coefield� bryce.coefield@ode.state.or.us� Equity� Steward�

Blake� Whitson� blake.whitson@ode.state.or.us� SIA,� Policy� Analysis�
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